

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 9512/2018

PRADIP MADHORA MAHALLE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THR. ITS SECRETARY FINANCE DEPARTMENT MUMBAI .
& ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9513/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 9514/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 9517/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 4266/2019 (III)

Date : 26-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Triпти Poddar, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr.S.S.Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCivil Appeal No(s). 9512/2018, 9513/2018 & 9514/2018

Service is complete. Ld.counsel for the parties have not filed any statement of case in all matters within the prescribed period.

Civil Appeal No.9517/2018

Await certificate of service in respect of all the respondents.

Civil Appeal No.4266/2019

Ld.counsel for the appellant is directed to file spare copy for issuance of NLPA to the High Court within two weeks as a last chance.

List the matters again on 28.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

SB