

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9512/2018

PRADIP MADHORA MAHALLE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 129272/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
 IA No. 129268/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
 DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)
 IA NO. 5488/2020- APPLN. FOR DETAGGING
 IA NO.8313/2022- INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT
 IA NO. 8314/2022- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

WITH

C.A. No. 9513/2018 (III)
 (FOR APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING ON IA 5477/2020
 IA No. 5477/2020 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

C.A. No. 9514/2018 (III)
 IA No. 5461/2020 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

C.A. No. 9517/2018 (III)

C.A. No. 4266/2019 (III)
 IA NO. 61837/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT
 IA NO. 61838/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

C.A. No. 6051/2019 (III)
 IA NO. 109890/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT
 IA NO. 109891/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T

C.A. No. 6052/2019 (III)

IA No. 142547/2019 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT)
 IA NO. 114279/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING c/c OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT
 IA NO. 114280/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

C.A. No. 6053/2019 (III)
 IA NO. 114510/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT
 IA NO. 114511/2019- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

C.A. No. 7337/2019 (III)

**IA No. 144325/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No. 144328/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 135712/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 4663/2022 - PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON
IA No. 135713/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)
IA NO. 4565/2022- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA NO. 49152/2022- PERMISSION TO APPEAR IN PERSON
IA NO. 28649/2022- PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS
IA NO. 28652/2022- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T
IA NO. 146975/2021- PERMISSION TO APPEAR IN PERSON
IA NO. 45649/2022- APPLN. FOR DIRECTION**

SLP(C) No. 20756-20761/2021 (IX)

**(IA No. 170650/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING THE SPARE COPIES
IA No. 159307/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
IA No. 159305/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 159306/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES)**

C.A. No. 2436-2449/2020 (III)

**C.A. No. 1810/2020 (III)
IA NO. 29311/2020- EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.**

C.A. No. 84-85/2021 (III)

SLP(C) No. 20570-20571/2021 (IX)

**IA No. 151467/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
IA No. 151468/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)**

Date : 20-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH**

**For Appellant(s) Ms. Manisha T. Karia, AOR
 Ms. Damini Hajela, AOR
 Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR
 Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
 Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR**

Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Chingale, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Mr. aditya A Pande, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR

Mr. Shashwat Goel, AOR

Mr. Kailas Bajirao Autade, AOR

Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of parties, list in the
week commencing 02.08.2022.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)