

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9512/2018

PRADIP MADHORA MAHALLE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

THR. ITS SECRETARY FINANCE DEPARTMENT MUMBAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 9513/2018 (III)
FOR APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING ON IA 5477/2020
C.A. No. 9514/2018 (III)
FOR APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING ON IA 5461/2020
C.A. No. 9517/2018 (III)
C.A. No. 4266/2019 (III)
C.A. No. 6051/2019 (III)
C.A. No. 6052/2019 (III)
C.A. No. 6053/2019 (III)
C.A. No. 7337/2019 (III)
SLP(C) No. 20756-20761/2021 (IX)
SLP(C) No. 20570-20571/2021 (IX)
C.A. No. 2436-2449/2020 (III)
C.A. No. 1810/2020 (III) IA NO.29311/2020
C.A. No. 84-85/2021 (III)

Date : 10-04-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Manisha T. Karia, AOR
Ms. Damini Hajela, AOR

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR

Mr. Kailas Bajirao Autade, AOR

Mr. Shashwat Goel, AOR

Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR

**UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 22.08.2023.

**(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**